

## **News Release**

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Douglas Machine Inc. Marketing

T: 320.763.6587

updates@douglas-machine.com

## **Douglas Machine's TriVex® Series Provides Ideal Solutions for Top Load Case Packing Applications**

## **About Douglas Machine Inc.**

Founded in 1964, Douglas Machine Inc. (Douglas) is a global leader in automated secondary packaging solutions for paperboard, corrugated and shrink film. The company specializes in the design and manufacture of case & tray packers, shrink wrap systems, cartoners, sleevers, multipackers and palletizers. Based in Alexandria, Minnesota, Douglas is an employee-owned company that has installed more than 9,000 machines in 30 countries.

Email Douglas Marketing at <u>updates@douglas-machine.com</u> or visit <u>https://www.douglas-machine.com</u> for additional information regarding Douglas' products/solutions.

###